Race Date
September 11, 2016

Overall
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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
Isiah Walker
Bobby Lendi
Matthew Aponte
Robert Lendi
Brad Sylvester
Manuel Pareses
Michelle Fink
Rebecca Dostatni
Charlie Smith
Trent Lendi
Michael Mantich

branden vanderwoude

Lilian Vazquez
Dan Metzeus
Serina Metzeus
Leslie Malerich
David Hein

Diane Hein

JOHN RUIZ

ryan vanderwoude
sheri stremplewski
Tom Vojvodich
Paige Opinker
Victoria Ramos
BriAnne Misner
Rachel Johnson
David Hinehaw
Melani Macielewicz
Joe Coppolino
Debra Wease
Anne Marie
Kathleen Koval

Race to the Rescue - 9K & 5K Runs
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K Run
7891 21
8925 38
7920 24
8926 69
8938 0
4525 22
8920 34
8919 0
7931 11
8927 11
8930 56
8939 25
7918 59
7968 49
7798 48
8929 0
8922 59
8923 53
8934 67
8940 49
8936 34
8942 67
7892 24
8932 43
7833 23
7804 30
4591 71
4527 55
8918 38
8943 0
7850 58
7893 52
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Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Male
Male
Male
Top Fin
Top Fin
Male
Male
Male
Male
Top Fin
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female

Time
18:47.2
19:05.9
22:03.4
22:52.6
23:38.9
24:10.8
24:14.4
24:31.3
25:25.7
27:13.6
27:19.2
28:48.6
29:18.3
29:41.5
29:41.5
29:55.9
30:57.9
32:18.3
34:49.3
35:52.3
35:53.7
36:01.8
38:09.5
46:01.9
52:17.4
52:25.9
52:37.3
55:26.4
57:35.5
59:52.8

1:02:22.9
1:02:23.4

09/11/2016 03:25:51



Race Date
September 11, 2016

Overall
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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
Ryan Balko
Leslie Tyburski
Amy Maciejewski
Michael Dujmovic
Brittany Rutledge
Carl Hamilton
Julie Foster
Heather Hobson
Dave Ralston
Megan Flores
robert wisz

Race to the Rescue - 9K & 5K Runs
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

9K Run
8944 29
7948 32
8928 26
8946 37
7839 27
8921 54
7885 46
8948 42
8950 0
8947 0
8951 56
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Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Female
Female
Male

Female
Male

Time
40:34.5
42:19.2
42:45.1
45:49.7
52:26.1
54:52.5
55:31.2
58:17.1
59:55.7

1:08:50.8
1:10:19.8

09/11/2016 03:25:51



